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FINTECH

PARTNERING WITH THE NEXT GENERATION

Rapid developments in technology, consumer preferences,
competition from new entrants and changing regulation have
combined to create a thriving fintech sector.

Our cross-practice team guides our clients through this rapidly evolving sector. We provide
tailored legal services to a wide range of fintech businesses across the globe, as well as
insurance companies, asset managers, payment and technology service providers, and
investors. We have expertise in all core practice areas, with market-leading teams in
corporate, finance, technology, cyber security, data protection, IP, requlation, capital
markets, competition and insurance.

Our work includes advising on:

fundraising and M&A

restructuring

regulatory compliance, including payment services

authorisations

exchanges and platforms

big data and analytics

cloud computing
« digital transformation projects

« artificial intelligence, machine learning and automation



e blockchain/DLT/virtual currencies

e crowdfunding, P2P financing and ICOs

Tackling one of the biggest concerns for fintech clients, we offer cyber and data teams in an
integrated offering. Our dedicated fintech practice is further supported by a wealth of
complementary experience in key markets in the Asia and EMEA regions.

Download our capability statement

OUR CAPABILITIES

Our expert teams provide a diverse range of legal services to our clients in the Fintech sector
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DISPUTE RESOLUTION

MITIGATING YOUR RISKS AND RESOLVING ANY CHALLENGE
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https://www.herbertsmithfreehills.com/file/47176/download?token=YB65l7e_

View All Solutions

OUR PEOPLE

NICK PANTLIN MARK ROBINSON CAROLINE.RAE ALEX KAY
PARTNER, HEAD OF = PARTNER, HEAD OF = PARTNER, LONDON PARTNER, LONDON
TMT & DIGITAL UK &  TMT & DIGITAL, ASIA,

EUROPE LONDON SlNGAPORE +44 20 7466 2916 +44 20 7466 2447
+44 20 7466 2570 +65 68689808
Mark.Robinson@hsf.com

Caroline.Rae@hsf.com Alex.Kay@hsf.com

Nick.Pantlin@hsf.com

BARNABY TONY JOYNER DR NICO ABEL CHRISTOPHER

HINNIGAN LEAD PARTNER - PARTNER, GERMANY THERIS

PARTNER, LONDON TMT, PERTH PARTNER, PARIS
+61 89211 7582 +49 69 2222 82430

+44 20 7466 2816 Tony.Joyner@hsf.com Nico.Abel@hsf.com +33153576554

Barnaby.Hinnigan@hsf.com christopher.theris@hsf.com
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